
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1342004011013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 28,635

CAMA #: 134 20 0 40 11 013 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

SHAU00089
SHAUGHNESSY, DANIEL R

    

Owner: SHAUGHNESSY, DANIEL R Legal: SE MICHIGAN BLK C LOT 8 SOUTHBORO SUB #9

SHAUGHNESSY, SARA LYNNE

SHAUGHNESSY, SARA LYNNE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 335305

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,193.83 2,193.83 4,387.66

Special 546.45 546.45 1,092.90

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202858764-1 02/27/2024

0.00 0.00

02/27/2024

2,442.52

F 2,193.83

0.00

204.39

0.00

44.30

**********

2,442.52

Daniel 
Shaughnessy

202865089-1 04/11/2024

0.00 0.00

04/11/2024

1,989.44

2 0.00

0.00

1,989.44

0.00

0.00

**********

1,989.44

Daniel 
Shaughnessy

Grand Totals 2,740.28 2,740.28 55.33 5,535.89

0.00 0.00 5,535.89 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/5/2025 12:48:10 AM


