RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/5/2025 12:48:10 AM

Tax Unit ID: 10

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010

Value:

28,635

Parcel #: 1342004011013000

CAMA #: 134 20 0 40 11 013 00 0 00

Sec: 20

Twn: 12

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

SHAU00089

SHAUGHNESSY, DANIEL R SHAUGHNESSY, SARA LYNNE

Owner: SHAUGHNESSY, DANIEL R

SHAUGHNESSY, SARA LYNNE

Legal: SE MICHIGAN BLK C LOT 8 SOUTHBORO SUB #9

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Type Statement #	
2023	RL	335305	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,193.83	2,193.83	4,387.66
Special	546.45	546.45	1,092.90

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202858764-1	02/27/2024	02/27/2024	F	2,193.83	204.39	44.30	2,442.52	
0.00	0.00	2,442.52		0.00	0.00	******	Daniel	
202865089-1	04/11/2024	04/11/2024	2	0.00	1,989.44	0.00	1,989.44	
0.00	0.00	1,989.44		0.00	0.00	******	Daniel	
Grand Totals				2,740.28	2,740.28	55.33	5,535.89	
0.00	0.00	5,535.89		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00